
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS CRD_ER GPNTS CRD_RG CRD_ER GPNTS CRD_RG CRD_ER GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal D C C B B C A 24.5 152 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 152 6.20 6.20

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar C D B C C B A+ 24.5 151.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 151.5 6.18 6.18

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh B D C D B C B+ 24.5 138.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 138.5 5.65 5.65

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi E D B D B D A+ 21 122.5 0 0 0 24.5 21 122.5 5.00 5.00

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak E E E E E E B+ 1.5 58 0 0 0 24.5 1.5 58 2.37 2.37

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak B+ B+ B B+ B+ C B+ 24.5 185.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 185.5 7.57 7.57

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary C B B B B B B+ 24.5 169.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 169.5 6.92 6.92

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh D C D C C B A+ 24.5 140 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 140 5.71 5.71

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam B+ B B+ A A+ B+ A+ 24.5 205 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 205 8.37 8.37

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar E E E E E E A 1.5 59.5 0 0 0 24.5 1.5 59.5 2.43 2.43

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma D C B+ B B+ B A+ 24.5 168.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 168.5 6.88 6.88

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla B C B+ B B B A+ 24.5 176 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 176 7.18 7.18

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar D D B D D C A 24.5 125 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 125 5.10 5.10

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana D C B D C D A+ 24.5 135.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 135.5 5.53 5.53

15 17UCE018 Aakash B+ D B B B B A 24.5 164.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 164.5 6.71 6.71

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden E E E E E E A+ 1.5 61 0 0 0 24.5 1.5 61 2.49 2.49

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS CRD_ER GPNTS CRD_RG CRD_ER GPNTS CRD_RG CRD_ER GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

TotalCurrent Previous

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash D C B D B B A 24.5 146 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 146 5.96 5.96

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya B C B B A B A 24.5 176 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 176 7.18 7.18

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang D D B B B C A 24.5 147.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 147.5 6.02 6.02

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban D D B C B+ C A+ 24.5 147.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 147.5 6.02 6.02

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar B B B+ C B B+ A 24.5 177.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 177.5 7.24 7.24

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli C D B B+ B+ B B+ 24.5 163.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 163.5 6.67 6.67

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati D C C D B D A 24.5 132.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 132.5 5.41 5.41

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh D D B D B D A 24.5 128 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 128 5.22 5.22

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra D D C D C D A 24.5 120.5 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 120.5 4.92 4.92

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy B C B B B C A 24.5 167 0 0 0 24.5 24.5 167 6.82 6.82

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit 

UMA-101 3.5

UCH-101 4.5

UCS-101 4.5

UEE-105 4.5

UEG-101 3

UEN-101 3

UWP-110 1.5

24.5

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Chemistry

Total

Fundamentals of Computer and C Programming

Principles of Electrical Engineering

Engineering Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UPY-101 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal C B B C D C B 167 24.5 152 52 319 6.07 6.13

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar C B B B+ D C B 175 24.5 151.5 52 326.5 6.36 6.28

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh C C B C D D C 151.5 24.5 138.5 52 290 5.51 5.58

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi E F F F F F E 11 24.5 122.5 52 133.5 0.40 2.57

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak A B+ B+ B+ B B+ B 217 24.5 185.5 52 402.5 7.89 7.74

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary D B B B C C B 173 24.5 169.5 52 342.5 6.29 6.59

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh D B C B E D B 141.5 24.5 140 52 281.5 5.15 5.41

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam B A+ A B+ B+ A B+ 234.5 24.5 205 52 439.5 8.53 8.45

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar 0 24.5 59.5 52 59.5 0.00 1.14

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma D B B B D B B 168.5 24.5 168.5 52 337 6.13 6.48

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla B B+ B B+ B B B 201 24.5 176 52 377 7.31 7.25

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar D B C B E D B 141.5 24.5 125 52 266.5 RLD RLD

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana D C B C D D B 146.5 24.5 135.5 52 282 5.33 5.42

15 17UCE018 Aakash C B B B+ D D B 166 24.5 164.5 52 330.5 6.04 6.36

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden 

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UPY-101 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash D D C B+ D C B 150 24.5 146 52 296 5.45 5.69

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya B B B B+ C D B+ 180.5 24.5 176 52 356.5 6.56 6.86

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang D C C B+ D C C 157 24.5 147.5 52 304.5 5.71 5.86

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban D B B A D C B 172 24.5 147.5 52 319.5 6.25 6.14

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar B B B B+ C C B 187.5 24.5 177.5 52 365 6.82 7.02

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli C D C B C D B 153 24.5 163.5 52 316.5 5.56 6.09

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati D B D C D C B 146.5 24.5 132.5 52 279 5.33 5.37

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh D B C C D C B 155.5 24.5 128 52 283.5 5.65 5.45

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra D D C B D C B 146 24.5 120.5 52 266.5 5.31 5.13

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy B B+ B B C B B 192.5 24.5 167 52 359.5 7.00 6.91

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course 

Credit

3.5

4.5

4.5

4

4.5

4.5

2

27.5

UME-105 Principles of Mechanical Engineering

UPD-101 Personality Development Program

Course Code Course Title

UMA-102 Engineering Mathematics-II

UPY-101 Engineering Physics

UCS-102 Advanced  C Programming

UHU-101 Communication and Professional skills in English

UEC-105 Principles of Electronics Engineering



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-201 UCE-202 UCE-203 UCE-204 UCE-205 UCE-206 UPD-201 UTR-201

4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 3 2 4 31

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal B+ B B+ B B+ B A A+ 31 246.5 52 319 83 565.5 7.95 6.81

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar B B B+ B B+ B B+ A 31 236 52 326.5 83 562.5 7.61 6.78

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh B B B+ B B+ B B A 31 234 52 290 83 524 7.55 6.31

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 31

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 31

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak A B+ B+ B B+ B+ A A 31 254.5 52 402.5 83 657 8.21 7.92

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary B B+ B+ B B+ B A+ A+ 31 248.5 52 342.5 83 591 8.02 7.12

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh B B B C B B A+ A+ 31 231 52 281.5 83 512.5 7.45 6.17

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ A 31 302 52 439.5 83 741.5 9.74 8.93

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 31

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma B+ B B+ B B B A+ A+ 31 244 52 337 83 581 7.87 7.00

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla B+ B+ B+ C B B A+ A+ 31 244.5 52 377 83 621.5 7.89 7.49

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar B B B+ B B B B A 31 229.5 52 266.5 83 496 RLD RLD

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana B B+ B B B+ B B A 31 234 52 282 83 516 RLD RLD

15 17UCE018 Aakash A A A+ A B+ A A A 31 279 52 330.5 83 609.5 9.00 7.34

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 31

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-201 UCE-202 UCE-203 UCE-204 UCE-205 UCE-206 UPD-201 UTR-201

4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 3 2 4 31

Current Previous Total

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash B B B C B B A A 31 225 52 296 83 521 7.26 6.28

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya B+ B B E B B A+ A+ 31 219.5 52 356.5 83 576 7.08 6.94

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang C C B D C D A B+ 31 190.5 52 304.5 83 495 6.15 5.96

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban B C B B B C A+ A 31 223.5 52 319.5 83 543 7.21 6.54

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar A A+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ A+ 31 294.5 52 365 83 659.5 9.50 7.95

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli B B+ B+ B B+ B B A 31 238.5 52 316.5 83 555 7.69 6.69

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati B B B B B+ B B A+ 31 233.5 52 279 83 512.5 7.53 6.17

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh B B B B B C B B+ 31 218 52 283.5 83 501.5 7.03 6.04

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra B C B C B C B+ A+ 31 219.5 52 266.5 83 486 RLD RLD

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy A+ A+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ A+ 31 270 52 359.5 83 629.5 8.71 7.58

27 18LCE001 Deepanshu Sharma C D B E C D B 27 137.5 0 0 27 137.5 RLD RLD

28 18LCE003 Manpreet Kumar B B+ B+ C B C B 27 191 0 0 27 191 7.07 7.07

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course 

Credit

4.5

4.5

4.5

4

4.5

3

2

4

31

UTR-201 Industrial Training

UCE-205 Concrete Technology

UCE-206 Engineering Geology and Rock Mechanics

UPD-201 Personality Development Programme

UCE-202 Fluid Mechanics-I

UCE-203 Surveying-I

UCE-204 Building Construction and Materials

UCE-201 Solid Mechanics

Course Code Course Title



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-251 UCE-252 UCE-253 UCE-254 UCE-255 UCE-256 UGP-251 UPD-251

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 1 2 27.5

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal C B B B B C A C 27.5 185 83 565.5 110.5 750.5 6.73 6.79

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar B A+ B+ B+ B C A C 27.5 209 83 562.5 110.5 771.5 7.60 6.98

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh B B+ B B B D A B 27.5 189 83 524 110.5 713 6.87 6.45

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak A+ A+ A+ B A+ C A+ B 27.5 243.5 83 657 110.5 900.5 8.85 8.15

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary B B B B B D A C 27.5 183.5 83 591 110.5 774.5 6.67 7.01

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh D B B B B D A C 27.5 170 83 512.5 110.5 682.5 6.18 6.18

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ B A+ B+ 27.5 253 83 741.5 110.5 994.5 9.20 9.00

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma C A+ B B B C A B 27.5 197.5 83 581 110.5 778.5 7.18 7.05

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla B A+ B B B C A B+ 27.5 204 83 621.5 110.5 825.5 7.42 7.47

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar D C C B C C A D 27.5 159.5 83 496 110.5 655.5 5.80 5.93

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana C B B B B D A+ D 27.5 176 83 516 110.5 692 RLD RLD

15 17UCE018 Aakash B A A B B B A+ D 27.5 205.5 83 609.5 110.5 815 7.47 7.38

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden 

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-251 UCE-252 UCE-253 UCE-254 UCE-255 UCE-256 UGP-251 UPD-251

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 1 2 27.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash A B A+ A B+ C C B 27.5 224.5 83 521 110.5 745.5 8.16 6.75

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya F E F F F E F E 27.5 17 83 576 110.5 593 0.62 5.37

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang A B D C B+ C B+ B 27.5 186 83 495 110.5 681 6.76 6.16

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban B B B B B C A B 27.5 191.5 83 543 110.5 734.5 6.96 6.65

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar B+ A+ B+ B+ B C A B 27.5 215.5 83 659.5 110.5 875 7.84 7.92

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli C B B B C D A B 27.5 176.5 83 555 110.5 731.5 6.42 6.62

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati C B C B C D A C 27.5 170 83 512.5 110.5 682.5 6.18 6.18

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh B B B C B D A D 27.5 175 83 501.5 110.5 676.5 6.36 6.12

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra C C C C D D A C 27.5 153 83 486 110.5 639 RLD RLD

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy A A+ B+ B B+ D A+ B 27.5 215 83 629.5 110.5 844.5 7.82 7.64

27 18LCE001 Deepanshu Sharma 27.5 0 27 137.5 54.5 137.5 RLD RLD

28 18LCE003 Manpreet Kumar C B+ B B C D A B 27.5 180 27 191 54.5 371 6.55 6.81

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course 

Credit

4.5

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3

1

2

27.5
UPD-251 Personality Development Programme

UCE-255 Soil Mechanics

UCE-256 Principles of Engineering Economics & Management

UGP-251 General Proficiency

UCE-252 Design of Steel Structure-I

UCE-253 Fluid Mechanics - II

UCE-254 Surveying-II

UCE-251 Structural Analysis-I

Course Code Course Title



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-301 UCE-302 UCE-303 UCE-304 UCE-305 UCE-306 UCE-309 UPD-301

4 4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2 2 28

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal B C B+ B B+ B+ A B 28 208.5 110.5 750.5 138.5 959 7.45 6.92

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar B B B+ B B+ B+ A B+ 28 214.5 110.5 771.5 138.5 986 7.66 7.12

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh B B B B B B B+ B 28 198 110.5 713 138.5 911 7.07 6.58

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ B 28 222 110.5 900.5 138.5 1122.5 7.93 8.10

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary B B B B B B B+ B 28 198 110.5 774.5 138.5 972.5 7.07 7.02

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh C B B C C B B+ D 28 180 110.5 682.5 138.5 862.5 6.43 6.23

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ 28 236 110.5 994.5 138.5 1230.5 8.43 8.88

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma B B B B B B B+ B 28 198 110.5 778.5 138.5 976.5 7.07 7.05

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla A B B C B B B+ B 28 202.5 110.5 825.5 138.5 1028 7.23 7.42

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar B B C C B B B+ C 28 189 110.5 655.5 138.5 844.5 6.75 6.10

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana B C B B B B A B 28 196 110.5 692 138.5 888 RLD RLD

15 17UCE018 Aakash A+ B B B B+ B+ B+ B 28 219 110.5 815 138.5 1034 7.82 7.47

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden 

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-301 UCE-302 UCE-303 UCE-304 UCE-305 UCE-306 UCE-309 UPD-301

4 4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2 2 28

Current Previous Total

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash C D B B C C B+ B 28 173 110.5 745.5 138.5 918.5 6.18 6.63

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya F F F F F F F D 28 8 110.5 593 138.5 601 0.29 4.34

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang B C B C C B B+ B 28 186 110.5 681 138.5 867 6.64 6.26

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban C B B+ B+ C B A B 28 198.5 110.5 734.5 138.5 933 7.09 6.74

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ A B 28 220.5 110.5 875 138.5 1095.5 7.88 7.91

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli B B B D B B B+ B 28 187.5 110.5 731.5 138.5 919 6.70 6.64

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati B B B D B B B+ B 28 187.5 110.5 682.5 138.5 870 6.70 6.28

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh B C B+ C B B B+ D 28 188 110.5 676.5 138.5 864.5 6.71 6.24

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra B C C C C C B+ C 28 176 110.5 639 138.5 815 RLD RLD

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy A B+ B+ B B B+ A+ B 28 222 110.5 844.5 138.5 1066.5 7.93 7.70

27 18LCE001 Deepanshu Sharma

28 18LCE003 Manpreet Kumar B+ B B B B B A B 28 204 54.5 371 82.5 575 7.29 6.97

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course 

Credit

4

4

3.5

3.5

4.5

4.5

2

2

28

UPD-301 Personality Development Programme

UCE-305 Geotechnical and Foundation Engineering

UCE-306 Environment Engineering

UCE-309 Survey Camp

UCE-302 Design of Concrete Structure-I

UCE-303 Hydrology and Irrigation Engineering

UCE-304 Elective

UCE-301 Structural Analysis-II

Course Code Course Title



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-351 UCE-352 UCE-353 UCE-354 UCE-355 UCE-356 UGP-351 UPD-351

5 5 5 5.5 3.5 1 1 2 28

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal A A+ B A+ B+ A A B+ 28 247 138.5 959 166.5 1206 8.82 7.24

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar A A+ B A+ B+ A A B+ 28 247 138.5 986 166.5 1233 8.82 7.41

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh A A+ B A+ B+ A A B+ 28 247 138.5 911 166.5 1158 8.82 6.95

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak A A B+ A A+ A+ A B 28 247.5 138.5 1122.5 166.5 1370 8.84 8.23

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary A A+ B A+ B+ A A B+ 28 247 138.5 972.5 166.5 1219.5 8.82 7.32

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh A B+ B B+ B+ A A B 28 224 138.5 862.5 166.5 1086.5 8.00 6.53 NC

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A A+ B 28 263 138.5 1230.5 166.5 1493.5 9.39 8.97

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma A A+ B A+ B+ A A+ B+ 28 248 138.5 976.5 166.5 1224.5 8.86 7.35

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla A+ A+ B A+ B A A B+ 28 248.5 138.5 1028 166.5 1276.5 8.88 7.67

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar A A+ B+ A+ B+ A A C 28 248 138.5 844.5 166.5 1092.5 8.86 6.56 NC

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana A A+ C A+ B+ A A B 28 240 138.5 888 166.5 1128 RLD RLD NC

15 17UCE018 Aakash A A B+ A B+ A A B+ 28 241.5 138.5 1034 166.5 1275.5 8.63 7.66

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden 

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-351 UCE-352 UCE-353 UCE-354 UCE-355 UCE-356 UGP-351 UPD-351

5 5 5 5.5 3.5 1 1 2 28

Current Previous Total

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash A A+ B A+ B+ A A B 28 245 138.5 918.5 166.5 1163.5 8.75 6.99

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 28 #N/A 138.5 601 166.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang A A B A B+ A A B 28 234.5 138.5 867 166.5 1101.5 8.38 6.62 NC

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban A A+ B A+ A A A B+ 28 250.5 138.5 933 166.5 1183.5 8.95 7.11 NC

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar A B+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ B 28 247 138.5 1095.5 166.5 1342.5 8.82 8.06

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli A A B A B+ A A B+ 28 236.5 138.5 919 166.5 1155.5 8.45 6.94

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati A+ A+ B A+ B+ A A B+ 28 252 138.5 870 166.5 1122 9.00 6.74

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh A A B A B+ A A B 28 234.5 138.5 864.5 166.5 1099 8.38 6.60

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra A A+ B A+ B+ A A B+ 28 247 138.5 815 166.5 1062 RLD RLD

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy A B+ B+ B+ A A A B 28 232.5 138.5 1066.5 166.5 1299 8.30 7.80

27 18LCE001 Deepanshu Sharma

28 18LCE003 Manpreet Kumar A A+ B+ A+ B+ A A A 28 254 82.5 575 110.5 829 9.07 7.50

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit 

UCE-351 5

UCE-352 5

UCE-353 5

UCE-354 5.5

UCE-355 3.5

UCE-356 1

UGP-351 1

UPD-351 2

28

Course Title

Structural Analysis-III

Design of Steel Structure-II

Civil Engineering Software Lab-I

General Proficiency

Personality Development Programme

Design of Concrete Structure-II

Highway Engineering

Irrigation Engineering



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-402 UCE-401 UCE-403 UMG-450 UCE-405 UCE-406 UPD-401 UTR-401

3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 1 2 4 23

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ A A 23 192 166.5 1206 189.5 1398 8.35 7.38

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar A A A A B+ B+ A A 23 204 166.5 1233 189.5 1437 8.87 7.58

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh A B+ B+ B A B+ A+ B+ 23 190 166.5 1158 189.5 1348 8.26 7.11

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak A+ B+ A B+ A+ A B A+ 23 205.5 166.5 1370 189.5 1575.5 8.93 8.31

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ 23 186 166.5 1219.5 189.5 1405.5 8.09 7.42

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh A B+ B+ B+ B+ B A B+ 23 188.5 166.5 1086.5 189.5 1275 8.20 6.73 NC

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam A+ A+ A+ B+ A B+ B A+ 23 213 166.5 1493.5 189.5 1706.5 9.26 9.01

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma B+ A B+ B+ A B+ B+ A 23 193.5 166.5 1224.5 189.5 1418 8.41 7.48

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A 23 192 166.5 1276.5 189.5 1468.5 8.35 7.75

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ 23 182 166.5 1092.5 189.5 1274.5 7.91 6.73 NC

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana B B B B B+ A A B+ 23 173 166.5 1128 189.5 1301 RLD RLD NC

15 17UCE018 Aakash B A A B A B+ A+ B+ 23 190 166.5 1275.5 189.5 1465.5 8.26 7.73

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden 

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-402 UCE-401 UCE-403 UMG-450 UCE-405 UCE-406 UPD-401 UTR-401

3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 1 2 4 23

Current Previous Total

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash B B+ B+ B+ A B B B+ 23 179.5 166.5 1163.5 189.5 1343 7.80 7.09 NC

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 23 #N/A 166.5 #N/A 189.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ 23 186 166.5 1101.5 189.5 1287.5 8.09 6.79 NC

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ 23 186 166.5 1183.5 189.5 1369.5 8.09 7.23 NC

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar B+ A A B+ A B+ A A 23 199 166.5 1342.5 189.5 1541.5 8.65 8.13

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ 23 188 166.5 1155.5 189.5 1343.5 8.17 7.09

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati B B+ B+ B+ A A A A 23 189.5 166.5 1122 189.5 1311.5 8.24 6.92

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh B B+ B+ B A B+ B A 23 181 166.5 1099 189.5 1280 7.87 6.75

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B A B+ 23 185 166.5 1062 189.5 1247 RLD RLD

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B A 23 188 166.5 1299 189.5 1487 8.17 7.85

27 18LCE001 Deepanshu Sharma

28 18LCE003 Manpreet Kumar B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ 23 188 110.5 829 133.5 1017 8.17 7.62

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit 

UCE-402 3.5

UCE-401 3.5

UCE-403 3.5

UMG-450 3.5

UCE-405 2

UCE-406 1

UPD-401 2

UTR-401 4

23Total

Railways and Airport Engineering

Entrepreneurship Development and Enterprise Management

Minor Project

Civil Engineering Software Lab- II

Personality Development Programme

Industrial Training (During Summer Vacations)

Building Repair and Maintenance

Course Title

Estimating & Costing



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-451 UCE-467 UCE-452 UEE-452 UMG-476 UPD-451 UGP-451

3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 1 20

1 17UCE001 Amit Kaushal A B+ B A B+ B+ A+ 20 165 189.5 1398 209.5 1563 8.25 7.46

2 17UCE003 Sahil Kumar A B+ B+ B+ B+ A A 20 166 189.5 1437 209.5 1603 8.30 7.65

3 17UCE004 Thakur Singh A B+ B B+ B+ B+ A+ 20 161.5 189.5 1348 209.5 1509.5 8.08 7.21

4 17UCE005 Akash Awasthi

5 17UCE006 Bignesh Nayak

6 17UCE007 Vivek Deepak A B+ A+ B+ B+ B A+ 20 170 189.5 1575.5 209.5 1745.5 8.50 8.33

7 17UCE008 Abhay Choudhary A B+ B B+ B+ B A 20 158.5 189.5 1405.5 209.5 1564 7.93 7.47

8 17UCE009 Sahil Singh A+ A B B+ B+ B A 20 165 189.5 1275 209.5 1440 8.25 6.87

9 17UCE010 Abhinav Gautam A+ A+ A+ A+ A B+ A+ 20 192.5 189.5 1706.5 209.5 1899 9.63 9.06

10 17UCE012 Akshit Kumar

11 17UCE013 Anirudh Sharma A A B+ A B+ B A+ 20 170 189.5 1418 209.5 1588 8.50 7.58

12 17UCE014 Karan Shukla A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ 20 165 189.5 1468.5 209.5 1633.5 8.25 7.80

13 17UCE015 Rohit Kumar A B+ C B+ B B A 20 151.5 189.5 1274.5 209.5 1426 7.58 6.81

14 17UCE017 Ajay Rana A B+ B A B+ B A 20 162 189.5 1301 209.5 1463 RLD RLD

15 17UCE018 Aakash A A B+ A A B A+ 20 173.5 189.5 1465.5 209.5 1639 8.68 7.82

16 17UCE019 Chhering Palden 

Prepared by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Checked by

Approved

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SPES/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-451 UCE-467 UCE-452 UEE-452 UMG-476 UPD-451 UGP-451

3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 1 20

TotalCurrent Previous

17 17UCE022 Laishram Bikash A B+ B+ B+ B+ B A 20 162 189.5 1343 209.5 1505 8.10 7.18

18 17UCE023 Nabam Doya #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 17UCE025 Sony Takaliang A A B+ B+ B+ B+ A 20 167.5 189.5 1287.5 209.5 1455 8.38 6.95

20 17UCE026 Soro Khaiban A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A 20 164 189.5 1369.5 209.5 1533.5 8.20 7.32

21 17UCE027 Shiv Kumar A A A+ A A B+ A 20 181.5 189.5 1541.5 209.5 1723 9.08 8.22

22 17UCE028 Faisal Ahmed Shibli A B+ B B+ B B+ A 20 157 189.5 1343.5 209.5 1500.5 7.85 7.16

23 17UCE029 Ashutosh Prajapati A A B A B+ B A 20 165.5 189.5 1311.5 209.5 1477 8.28 7.05

24 17UCE030 Daya Jomoh A B+ B B+ B+ B+ A 20 160.5 189.5 1280 209.5 1440.5 8.03 6.88

25 17UCE031 Vidya Sagar Kalra A B+ B B+ B+ B A 20 158.5 189.5 1247 209.5 1405.5 7.93 6.71

26 17UCE032 Ibrahim Saphy A A A A B+ B A 20 172.5 189.5 1487 209.5 1659.5 8.63 7.92

27 18LCE001 Deepanshu Sharma

28 18LCE003 Manpreet Kumar A+ A+ B B+ B+ B+ A 20 170.5 133.5 1017 153.5 1187.5 8.53 7.74

Prepared by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Checked by

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit 

UCE-451 3

UCE-467 3.5

UCE-452 3.5

UEE-452 3.5

UMG-476 3.5

UPD-451 2

UGP-451 1

20

Human Values and Professional Ethics

Personality Development Programme

General Proficiency

Course Title

Major Project

Prestress Concrete Structures

Waste Water Engineering

Non Conventional Electrical Power Generation


